

REPAIR ESTIMATE

INSURANCE:

VEHICLE NO.: SHA9980L

DESCRIPTION	QTY	LIST PRICE	AMOUNT
BONNET / DO	1	\$2,265.90	\$2,265.90
BONNET RUBBER (LH) NH	1	\$15.70	\$15.70
BONNET RUBBER (RH) NH	1	\$6.20	\$6.20
BONNET HINGE (LH/RH) NH	2	\$82.00	\$164.00
BONNET LOCK SVL	1	\$42.40	\$42.40
BONNET ABSORBER (LH ONLY) NH	1	\$61.60	\$61.60
BONNET INSULATOR NH	1	\$202.50	\$202.50
BONNET SEAL NH	1	\$31.90	\$31.90
BONNET INSULATOR CLIPS NH	1	\$7.00	\$7.00
RADIATOR GRILLE / GR	1	\$1,480.00	\$1,480.00
FRONT BUMPER COVER / GR	1	\$1,052.20	\$1,052.20
FRONT BUMPER SPONGE / GR	1	\$99.20	\$99.20
FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT / DO	1	\$438.40	\$438.40
FRONT BUMPER GRILLE (LH/RH) NH	2	\$49.20	\$98.40
FRONT BUMPER CENTRE GRILLE NH	1	\$114.00	\$114.00
FRONT BUMPER BRACKET TOP (LH/RH) NH	2	\$44.80	\$89.60
FRONT BUMPER CENTRE GRILLE TOP GARNISH (I40) N.S	1	\$32.00	\$32.00
FRONT BUMPER BRACKET (LH/RH) NH	2	\$49.20	\$98.40
FRONT BUMPER SIDE BRACKET NH	2	\$14.60	\$29.20
FRONT BUMPER RETAINER MOUNTING NH	2	\$18.00	\$36.00
FRONT BUMPER GRILLE AIR DUCT NH	1	\$26.20	\$26.20
HEADLAMP SUPPORT PANEL ASSY / GT	1	\$907.40	\$907.40
HEADLAMP (LH/RH) / GR	2	\$2,776.00	\$5,552.00
HEADLAMP SUPPORT TOP COVER NH	1	\$222.60	\$222.60
RADIATOR / GT	1	\$708.50	\$708.50
RADIATOR FAN BLADE, COWLING, MOTOR ASSY / GR SVL	1	\$792.95	\$792.95
RADIATOR BRACKET (LH/RH) NH	1	\$5.40	\$5.40
RADIATOR GUARD NH	1	\$35.00	\$35.00
HORN UNIT (LH/RH) NH	2	\$72.30	\$144.60
HORN WIRE NH	1	\$156.60	\$156.60
AIRCON CONDENSER / DO	1	\$947.80	\$947.80
AIRCON RECEIVER NH	1	\$59.60	\$59.60
AIRCON SUCTION & LIQUID HOSE NH	1	\$549.10	\$549.10
AIRCON DISCHARGE HOSE NH	1	\$194.40	\$194.40
OIL COOLER-ASSY NH	1	\$222.60	\$222.60
INTER COOLER / DO	1	\$1,032.50	\$1,032.50
INTER COOLER MOUNTING (2 PCS) NH	1	\$25.90	\$25.90
HOSE B TO INTER COOLER NH	1	\$229.70	\$229.70
HOSE C TO INTER COOLER INLET NH	1	\$294.50	\$294.50
SUB TOTAL			\$18,471.95
LESS 20%			\$3,694.39

DISCOUNTED TOTAL			\$14,777.56
FRONT NUMBER PLATE / <i>BR</i>	SN	1	\$25.00
FRONT NO. PLATE TRIM COVER / <i>OR</i>	SN	1	\$30.00
SUB TOTAL			\$55.00
Labour Charge			
Panel Beating		1	\$1,200.00
Spray Painting Charge		1	\$1,000.00
Wiring Charge		1	\$150.00
Tuff Kote		1	\$100.00
Towing Charge		1	\$50.00
Remove/Refix Radiator		1	\$90.00
Remove/Refix Aircon & Refill Gas		1	\$130.00
TOTAL LABOUR			\$2,720.00
ESTIMATE TOTAL			\$17,552.56
quantum will be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the			

45/-
600/-
500/-
30/-
30/-
44
80/-

Sten (LKK)
17/2/20

14/02/2020 @ 12:00pm

Mr Arthur

2 hours 4 days.

[Signature]
Njan
LKK Auto

[Signature]

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date: